Albany State University 2024-2025 Student Fee Schedule

Effective Fall Semester 2024

	In State Tuition Program												
Hours	Associate Tuition	Bachelor Tuition	Graduate Tuition	Access Card Fee	Activity Fee	Athletic Fee	Health Fee	Student Center Facility Fee	Tech Fee	Transportation Fee	Total Associate	Total Bachelor	Total Graduate
15	1,665.00	2,610.00	2,352.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,405.00	3,350.00	3,092.00
14	1,554.00	2,436.00	2,352.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,294.00	3,176.00	3,092.00
13	1,443.00	2,262.00	2,352.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,183.00	3,002.00	3,092.00
12	1,332.00	2,088.00	2,352.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,072.00	2,828.00	3,092.00
11	1,221.00	1,914.00	2,156.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,961.00	2,654.00	2,896.00
10	1,110.00	1,740.00	1,960.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,850.00	2,480.00	2,700.00
9	999.00	1,566.00	1,764.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,739.00	2,306.00	2,504.00
8	888.00	1,392.00	1,568.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,628.00	2,132.00	2,308.00
7	777.00	1,218.00	1,372.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,517.00	1,958.00	2,112.00
6	666.00	1,044.00	1,176.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,406.00	1,784.00	1,916.00
5	555.00	870.00	980.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,295.00	1,610.00	1,720.00
4	444.00	696.00	784.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,184.00	1,436.00	1,524.00
3	333.00	522.00	588.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,073.00	1,262.00	1,328.00
2	222.00	348.00	392.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	962.00	1,088.00	1,132.00
1	111.00	174.00	196.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	851.00	914.00	936.00

ASU 100% Online - Tuition Fees							
Program	Credit Hour	Online Fee					
Access Program	111.00	403.00					
Bachelor Program	174.00	403.00					
Graduate Program	308.00	403.00					
eCore	159.00	403.00					
eMajor	199.00	403.00					

eTuition - ASU Online Courses

Online tuition is assessed at the appropriate eTuition, eCore, and eMajor rate as stated on the left

Out of State students taking a combination of on campus and ASU online courses will be assessed Out of State tuition for all classes, up to 15 hours.

Housing students will pay all mandatory fees (740)

Students taking all online courses will be charged an online fee of \$403

	Out Of State Tuition Program																
Hours	Associate Tuition	Bachelor Tuition	Graduate Tuition	Associate International Tuition	Bachelor International Tuition	Access Card Fee	Activity Fee	Athletic Fee	Health Fee	Student Center Facility Fee	Tech Fee	Transportation Fee	Total Associate	Total Bachelor	Total Graduate	Associate International	Bachelor International
15	6,405.00	9,705.00	9,600.00	6,525.00	9,885.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	7,145.00	10,445.00	10,340.00	7,265.00	10,625.00
14	5,978.00	9,058.00	9,600.00	6,090.00	9,226.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	6,718.00	9,798.00	10,340.00	6,830.00	9,966.00
13	5,551.00	8,411.00	9,600.00	5,655.00	8,567.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	6,291.00	9,151.00	10,340.00	6,395.00	9,307.00
12	5,124.00	7,764.00	9,600.00	5,220.00	7,908.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	5,864.00	8,504.00	10,340.00	5,960.00	8,648.00
11	4,697.00	7,117.00	8,800.00	4,785.00	7,249.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	5,437.00	7,857.00	9,540.00	5,525.00	7,989.00
10	4,270.00	6,470.00	8,000.00	4,350.00	6,590.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	5,010.00	7,210.00	8,740.00	5,090.00	7,330.00
9	3,843.00	5,823.00	7,200.00	3,915.00	5,931.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	4,583.00	6,563.00	7,940.00	4,655.00	6,671.00
8	3,416.00	5,176.00	6,400.00	3,480.00	5,272.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	4,156.00	5,916.00	7,140.00	4,220.00	6,012.00
7	2,989.00	4,529.00	5,600.00	3,045.00	4,613.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	3,729.00	5,269.00	6,340.00	3,785.00	5,353.00
6	2,562.00	3,882.00	4,800.00	2,610.00	3,954.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	3,302.00	4,622.00	5,540.00	3,350.00	4,694.00
5	2,135.00	3,235.00	4,000.00	2,175.00	3,295.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,875.00	3,975.00	4,740.00	2,915.00	4,035.00
4	1,708.00	2,588.00	3,200.00	1,740.00	2,636.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,448.00	3,328.00	3,940.00	2,480.00	3,376.00
3	1,281.00	1,941.00	2,400.00	1,305.00	1,977.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	2,021.00	2,681.00	3,140.00	2,045.00	2,717.00
2	854.00	1,294.00	1,600.00	870.00	1,318.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,594.00	2,034.00	2,340.00	1,610.00	2,058.00
1	427.00	647.00	800.00	435.00	659.00	10.00	85.00	200.00	50.00	280.00	65.00	50.00	1,167.00	1,387.00	1,540.00	1,175.00	1,399.00

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID FOR ADMITTANCE TO CLASS, HOUSING & FOOD SERVICES

Make College Easier to Pay for with a Tuition Payment Plan - https://mycollegepaymentplan.com/ASU

Plan Opens for Fall 2024 - June 1, 2024

Student Bills may be viewed online on the ASU Touchnet Student Portal -Demand Statement

Make a Payment - Touchnet Student Portal

https://secure.touchnet.net/C25987_tsa/web/caslogin.jsp

For additional information, contact the Bursar's Office:
Email: Bursar@asurams.edu
Phone: 1-229-500-4358
Location: Ram Central, Student Center, Building "C", West Campus

Student Resources: Website: https://www.asurams.edu/academic-affairs/current-students.php

Campus Life and Dining Services

Food Services - Board Plans	Amt
Residential Contract Plans	
Rams Unlimited Access	2,520.00
The Deluxe - 14 meals weekly	2,185.00
The Social Lite - 10 meals weekly	1,855.00
Rams Basic - 7 meals weekly Hall 3 & 4	1,745.00
Commuter Contract Plans	
Rams 35 - 35 swipes per semester	322.00
Rams 65 - 65 swipes per semester	582.00
Faculty & Staff Plans	
Guest Plan - 10 swipes per semester	94.00
Faculty and Staff All Access 50 - 50 swipes per academic year	460.00

^{*}Meal Plan Rates are per semester. * Summer 2025 Rates are estimates

^{*}Unused meal swipes do not roll from one week to the next

Food Services - Dining Dollars	Amt
Additional Dining Dollars	100

^{*}Unused Dining Dollars greater than the incentive amount for each plan and if the balance is greater than \$10 are refundable at end of the semester/term.

Residential Meal Plan Contract:

Food Services								
Rams Basic 7 meal swipes per week								
Social Lite - 10 meals per week	955.00							
Dining Dollars- (DD)								
Additional Dining Dollars	100.00							
SUMMER RATES ONLY								

Housing Accommodation Types	Room	Laundry	Total
East/North/South Halls (1 Bedroom Double, 1-Shared Bathroom)	2,218.00	60.00	2,278.00
East/North/South Halls (1 Bedroom Triple, 1-Shared Bathroom)	1,576.00	60.00	1,636.00
Halls 1 & 2 (4-Bedroom, 2-Bathroom Suite)	3,062.00	60.00	3,122.00
Halls 3 & 4 (4-Bedroom, 2-Bathroom Apartment)	3,418.00	60.00	3,478.00
Hall 5 (1-Bedroom, 1 Bathroom)	3,636.00	60.00	3,696.00
Hall 5 (1-Double Bedroom, 1 Bathroom)	2,978.00	60.00	3,038.00
Hall 5 (2-Bedroom Double, 2 Bathroom Semi-Suite)	3,062.00	60.00	3,122.00
Hall 6 (1-Bedroom, 1-Bathroom Suite Kitchenette)	3,636.00	60.00	3,696.00
Hall 6 (2-Bedroom, 1-Bathroom Suite Kitchenette)	3,173.00	60.00	3,233.00
Commons (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette)	3,484.00	60.00	3,544.00
Commons (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Apartment (shared))	3,121.00	60.00	3,181.00
Commons (1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette)	4,142.00	60.00	4,202.00
Village South (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette)	3,706.00	60.00	3,766.00
Village South (1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette)	4,142.00	60.00	4,202.00

Housing Miscellaneous Fees						
Health and Safety Violation	25.00					
Housing Application Fee	100.00					
Key Replacement	45.00					
Laundry Fee	60.00					
Littering (Loose Trash)	5.00					

Summer Rates Only							
Accommodation Types	10 Weeks	8 Weeks	A Term	B Term			
Hall 1 & 2							
Laundry Fee							
Total	-	-	-	_			

Apply for Housing

		Other Miscellane	ous Fe	ees					
Miscellaneous Fees		Health Professions Misc Fees							
Application/Processing	25.00	ACEMAPP	50.00	EMS Platinum Planner	90.00				
Applied Music	150.00	Advanced Cardiac Life Support	15.00	Health Info Tech Liability Insurance	13.00				
Art Lab	50.00	ATI Complete Package	485.00	Med Lab Tech Liability Insurance	13.00				
Auto Decal- Student	30.00	ATI Complete Package-Bridge	606.00	Med Lab Tech Test	225.00				
Cardio Equipment Fee	15.00	Background Checks	57.00	Nursing Background Check	96.00				
Graduation (Associates) (Bachelors)	75.00	Computed Tomography Liability Insurance	13.00	Nursing Liability Insurance	13.00				
Graduation (Masters)	75.00	CPR	15.00	Nursing Skills Kit	43.00				
ID Replacement Card	25.00	Dental Hygiene Liability Insurance	13.00	Occupational Therapy Liability Ins	13.00				
Insufficient funds	30.00	Diagnostic Medical Sonography	13.00	OTA Materials	60.00				
Lab Fee	45.00	EMS - ACLS	15.00	Pediatric Neonatal Resp Care	105.00				
Orientation Fee (Fall)	185.00	EMS - PALS	20.00	Phlebotomy Liability Ins	13.00				
Orientation Fee (Spring/Summer)	50.00	EMS HESI (AEMT)	51.00	Physical Therapy Exam	65.00				
Registration late fee- after cancellation-reinst fee	150.00	EMS HESI (EMT)	41.00	Physical Therapy Liability Ins	13.00				
Registration late fee- after drop add & cancel	100.00	EMS HESI (Paramedic) Fee	67.00	Radiology Liability Ins	13.00				
Registration late fee- first day	50.00	EMS Liability Insurance	55.00	Respiratory Care Gary Persing	545.00				
Transcript	5.00	EMS NR Written (AeMT)	136.00	Respiratory Therapy Liability Ins	13.00				
		EMS NR Written (EMT)	104.00						
		EMS NR Written (Paramedic)	160.00						